
 

11/13/2023 

Deerfield Academy 

 

2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

                 HOLIDAY          BONUS DAY 

 

New Year’s Day   Monday, January 1, 2024  

  

Spring Day    Friday, March 8, 2024 
 

Memorial Day   Monday, May 27, 2024 

 

Juneteenth    *Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

 

 

Independence Day   *Thursday, July 4, 2024    *Friday, July 5, 2024 

      

 

Thanksgiving           Wednesday, November 27, 2024  

 

Thursday, November 28, 2024   Friday, November 29, 2024 

            

Christmas **    Wednesday, December 25, 2024   Tuesday, December 24, 2024   
 

2025  New Year’s Day   Wednesday, January 1, 2025  

 

 

Notes: 

• Deerfield Academy will observe Federal Holidays that do not fall when students are scheduled to be on campus 

• Bonus days are additional days off provided as a gesture of thanks for all the hard work accomplished during the year. 

• With the exception of those holidays marked with an asterisk (*), all Group I and II employees are eligible for paid holidays as shown above. 

o * Juneteeth will be paid for those Group II employees who work more than half of their regular schedule during the week in which this 

holiday falls.  

o * Independence Day holiday and bonus day will be paid for those Group II employees who work more than half of their regular schedule 

during the week in which each of these days fall.  

o ** Part-Time/Intermittent Employees who work a minimum of 200 hours in the current calendar year receive four hours holiday pay for 

Christmas. 

• Supervisory approval is required in advance of working on any holiday or bonus day.  


